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Initiation Phase Milestone Review Minutes
	Client
	
	Project
	


	Date
	
	Time
	
	Place
	


	Participants
	Present
	
	No.
	Agenda Items

	
	
	
	1
	Introduction of Project

	
	
	
	2
	Project Management Plan Review

	
	
	
	3
	Quality Assurance Review

	
	
	
	4
	Risk Management Review

	
	
	
	 5
	Budget Review

	
	 
	
	6
	Resources

	 
	 
	
	7
	

	
	
	
	8
	

	
	
	
	9
	

	
	
	
	10
	


	Action Items
	Person in Charge
	Deadline

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Signature:   ________________________________
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